
 

By registering you are agreeing that all information provided at or subsequent to the event is confidential and may not 
be disclosed to any person outside of the Enterprise Angels membership under any circumstances without express 
written permission of Enterprise Angels. Also, that you will declare any conflicts of interest if this applies in any 
situation and will need to comply with relevant legislation in order to invest. 
 
This event is by invitation only if you feel others might be interested, please encourage them to register via the 
Enterprise Angels website. 

 

 

 

PITCH NIGHT DATES FOR 2020 
 
 

TAURANGA PITCH NIGHTS 
5.00pm – 7.30pm 
 
Venue TBC 
 

• Tuesday, 18 February 2020  

• Tuesday, 7 April 2020  

• Tuesday, 2 June 2020  

• Tuesday, 28 July 2020 – EA AGM  

• Tuesday, 22 September 2020 – Fund 1, 2 & 3 AGM  

• Tuesday, 17 November 2020 

 
WAIKATO PITCH NIGHTS 
5.00pm – 7.30pm 
 
Venue TBC 
 

• Wednesday, 12 February 2020  

• Wednesday, 8 April 2020  

• Wednesday, 3 June 2020  

• Wednesday, 29 July 2020  

• Wednesday, 23 September 2020  

• Wednesday, 18 November 2020  


